For the Period 6/1/2016 Thru 6/30/2016

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 7/26/2016

DPNO
15142
15155
16102
15119
13160
15155
13148
12142
15118
13127
15440
16102
16102
15123
16102
13127
15470
15154
15150
15142
14152
14152
15149

JOB NAME

RTE. 1 NB RAYMOND RD. TO AARON RD.PAVEMENT & RESURFACING CON
RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO. 0
ROUTE 80 EB, BECKWITH AVENUE TO CR 55 (POLIFY ROAD) PAVEMENT
ROUTE 80 WB INTERCHANGE 1 TO CR 519 (HOPE JOHNSONBURG ROAD)
ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY), CONTRACT 4 VICINITY OF RO

RT 7 HACKENSACK RIVER WITTPENN BR CONTRACT 3A CONTRACT NO. 0
RTE. 295/42/1-76,DIRECT CONNECTION,GPS CONT. # 026113010, BO
ROUTE 295/42/1-76 DIRECT CONNECTION CONTRACT #1 GRADING,

RT. 45 MAIN ST. TO CHESTNUT ST. RESURFACING & INTERSECTION

RTE. 50 TUCKAHOE RIVER BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CONT. #006960429 U
Route 70 Interim Maintenance Roadway Repair Contract

ROUTE 80 EB, BECKWITH AVENUE TO CR 55 (POLIFY ROAD) PAVEMENT
ROUTE 80 EB, BECKWITH AVENUE TO CR 55 (POLIFY ROAD) PAVEMENT
RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRA(
ROUTE 80 EB, BECKWITH AVENUE TO CR 55 (POLIFY ROAD) PAVEMENT
RTE. 50 TUCKAHOE RIVER BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CONT. #006960429 U
Maintenance Dredging and Channel Improvements

RT 46 SAND SHORE RD/NAUGHRIGHT RD TO WOODS EDGE AVE (CR 649)
RT 46 FOX HILL RD TO COLUMBUS WAY CONTRACT NO. 044133320

RTE. 1 NB RAYMOND RD. TO AARON RD.PAVEMENT & RESURFACING CON
RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN

RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN
ROUTE 36 FROM NORTH OF STONE ROAD TO ROUTE 35, PAVEMENT TOWN

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

STP-0033(297)
100% STATE
NHP-0080(314)
NHP-080-5(109)
STATE

100% STATE
NHP-STP-295-2(137)
IM-NHS-HPP-STP-295-2(13
100% STATE
STP-0005(116)

N/A

NHP-0080(314)
NHP-0080(314)
EB-NHP-0155(107)
NHP-0080(314)
STP-0005(116)
STATE

100% STATE

100% STATE
STP-0033(297)
NHP-0054(210)
NHP-0054(210)
100% STATE

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

6/29/2016
6/29/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/24/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/22/2016
6/21/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/17/2016
6/16/2016
6/15/2016
6/13/2016
6/13/2016
6/9/2016
6/6/2016
6/6/2016
6/6/2016
6/1/2016
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DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC
DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A
CCA Civil/Daidone, A Joint Venture

UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC
CONTI ENTERPRISES INC

PKF MARK Ill, INC

SOUTH STATE INC

SOUTH STATE INC

JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A
DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

PKF MARK Ill, INC

DELLA PELLO PAVING INC

SOUTH STATE INC

GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO LLC
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP
DELLA PELLO PAVING INC
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC

SUBCONTRACTOR

SIGNS & SAFETY DEVICES, LLC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

VI P CONTRACTORS INC

BERTO CONSTR INC

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FENCE
STRUCTURAL SERVICES INC

M PAINTING CO

M PAINTING CO

STRUCTURAL SERVICES INC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

RICHARD E PIERSON CONSTR CO INC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING LLC
ARCHER STEEL CONSTR CO INC
CRAIG TEST BORING CO INC

ALL POINTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC
ALL POINTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC
PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
ALL POINTS COMMUNICATIONS, INC
J ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC



